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T Code Quantity  

of 

vehicles 

Build location Order Date 

Assembly 

MRD Assembly Trial 

Start 

        

 WLTP 805+055+100+47T 12 MBUSI PL 10/13/2023 12/12/2023 01/10/2024 

M
Y

2
5
.5

 PT0 805+055+100+9T1 7 MBUSI 02/05/2024 04/02/2024 04/23/2024 

PT1 805+055+101+9T2 102 MBUSI 04/19/2024 06/17/2024 07/16/2024 

PT2 805+055+102+9T3 73 MBUSI 06/07/2024 08/12/2024 09/03/2024 

 PT3 805+055+103+9T4 54 MBUSI 08/19/2024 10/15/2024 11/05/2024 

 

  
  
  
  
 M

Y
2
6

 

PT0 

PT1 

PT2 

PT3 

806+100+58T 

806+101+63T 

806+102+69T 

806+103+75T 

4 

96* 

TBD 

TBD 

MBUSI 

MBUSI 

MBUSI 

MBUSI 

07/22/2024 

10/10/2024 

12/06/2024 

02/17/2025 

 

09/17/2024 

12/10/2024 

02/11/2025 

04/15/2025 

 

10/08/2024 

01/07/2025 

03/04/2025 

05/06/2025 

 
        

 PT0 806+056+100+76T TBD MBUSI 01/21/2025 03/18/2025 04/08/2025 

  
M

Y
2
6
.5

 PT1 806+056+101+91T TBD MBUSI 04/25/2025 06/24/2025 07/15/2025 

PT2 806+056+102+92T TBD MBUSI 06/13/2025 08/12/2025 09/02/2025 

PT3 806+056+103+94T TBD MBUSI 08/18/2025 10/14/2025 11/04/2025 

 
*Estimated 


